
No Instrument Pair Normal
Spread

Maximum
Spread

Maximum Spread
During War

MAXIMUM SPREAD

orbimarket.co 0822 180 180

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

45

40

7

128

134

14

4

15

13

553

2

50

47

7

15

5

24

24

21

23

10

28

24

25

29

22

15

17

36

10

30

30

28

46

12

22

85

80

14

256

268

28

8

30

26

1106

4

100

94

14

30

10

96

96

84

92

40

112

96

100

116

88

60

68

144

40

120

120

112

184

48

88

170

160

28

512

536

56

16

60

52

2212

8

200

188

28

60

20

192

192

168

184

80

224

192

200

232

176

120

136

288

80

240

240

224

368

96

176

All XAUUSD

XAGUSD

CLU

WHEAT

SOYBEAN

NATGAS

ADAUSD

AVEUSD

BNBUSD

BTCUSD

DOGUSD

DOTUSD

ETHEUSD

LTCUSD

XMRUSD

XRPUSD

AUDCAD

AUDCHF

AUDJPY

AUDNZD

AUDUSD

CADJPY

CHFJPY

EURAUD

EURCAD

EURCHF

EURGBP

EURJPY

EURNZD

EURUSD

GBPAUD

GBPCAD

GBPJPY

GBPNZD

GBPUSD

NZDJPY

Commodity

Commodity

Commodity

Commodity

Commodity

Commodity

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Cryptocurrency

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex

Forex



No Instrument Pair Maximum
Spread

Maximum Spread
During War

37
38
39

40
41

42
43

Forex
Forex
Forex

Forex
Index
Index
Index

72
52
60

40
350

200
22

NZDUSD

USDCAD

USDCHF

USDJPY

NASDAQ (US100)

S&P 500 (US500)
DOW JONES (US30)

orbimarket.co

MAXIMUM SPREAD

Orbipedia:

"Slippage, or the price di erence between the pending order price and and the deal
price, is purely due to real market price movements. However, at Orbi Trade, if you

experience slippage in your transaction that exceeds the above limits, you can
claim it by contacting our Client Care or your Trading Coach. Because Orbi Trade

Trading With Guarantee"

*The number stated above represents units of points or pipette

18
13
15
10
175
100
11

144
104
120
80
700
400
44

Normal
Spread

0822 180 180

Normal Spread: The Price Difference that occurs in market conditions with low or normal
volatility.

Maximum Spread: The Maximum limit of Spread or Slippage (The price difference between
the pending order price and the deal price) that is not guaranteed. If it exceeds the max
spread, the difference will be returned in the form of an Adjustment.

Maximum Spread during War: The maximum limit of Spread or Slippage (the price
difference between the pending order price and the deal price) that is not guaranteed for
transactions executed during War. If it exceeds the max spread, the difference will be
returned in the form of an Adjustment.


