

MAXIMUM SPREAD

No	Instrument	Pair	Normal Spread	Maximum Spread	Maximum Spread During War
1	Commodity	All XAUUSD	45	85	170
2	Commodity	XAGUSD	40	80	160
3	Commodity	CLU	7	14	28
4	Commodity	WHEAT	128	256	512
5	Commodity	SOYBEAN	134	268	536
6	Commodity	NATGAS	14	28	56
7	Cryptocurrency	ADAUSD	4	8	16
8	Cryptocurrency	AVEUSD	15	30	60
9	Cryptocurrency	BNBUSD	13	26	52
10	Cryptocurrency	BTCUSD	553	1106	2212
11	Cryptocurrency	DOGUSD	2	4	8
12	Cryptocurrency	DOTUSD	50	100	200
13	Cryptocurrency	ETHEUSD	47	94	188
14	Cryptocurrency	LTCUSD	7	14	28
15	Cryptocurrency	XMRUSD	15	30	60
16	Cryptocurrency	XRPUSD	5	10	20
17	Forex	AUDCAD	24	96	192
18	Forex	AUDCHF	24	96	192
19	Forex	AUDJPY	21	84	168
20	Forex	AUDNZD	23	92	184
21	Forex	AUDUSD	10	40	80
22	Forex	CADJPY	28	112	224
23	Forex	CHFJPY	24	96	192
24	Forex	EURAUD	25	100	200
25	Forex	EURCAD	29	116	232
26	Forex	EURCHF	22	88	176
27	Forex	EURGBP	15	60	120
28	Forex	EURJPY	17	68	136
29	Forex	EURNZD	36	144	288
30	Forex	EURUSD	10	40	80
31	Forex	GBPAUD	30	120	240
32	Forex	GBPCAD	30	120	240
33	Forex	GBPJPY	28	112	224
34	Forex	GBPNZD	46	184	368
35	Forex	GBPUSD	12	48	96
36	Forex	NZDJPY	22	88	176

MAXIMUM SPREAD

No	Instrument	Pair	Normal Spread	Maximum Spread	Maximum Spread During War
37	Forex	NZDUSD	18	72	144
38	Forex	USDCAD	13	52	104
39	Forex	USDCHF	15	60	120
40	Forex	USDJPY	10	40	80
41	Index	NASDAQ (US100)	175	350	700
42	Index	S&P 500 (US500)	100	200	400
43	Index	DOW JONES (US30)	11	22	44

***The number stated above represents units of points or pipette**

Orbipedia:

Normal Spread: The Price Difference that occurs in market conditions with low or normal volatility.

Maximum Spread: The Maximum limit of Spread or Slippage (The price difference between the pending order price and the deal price) that is not guaranteed. If it exceeds the max spread, the difference will be returned in the form of an Adjustment.

Maximum Spread during War: The maximum limit of Spread or Slippage (the price difference between the pending order price and the deal price) that is not guaranteed for transactions executed during War. If it exceeds the max spread, the difference will be returned in the form of an Adjustment.

"Slippage, or the price difference between the pending order price and and the deal price, is purely due to real market price movements. However, at Orbi Trade, if you experience slippage in your transaction that exceeds the above limits, you can claim it by contacting our Client Care or your Trading Coach. Because Orbi Trade Trading With Guarantee"